
 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS  

School  Office fidelis@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Bridget  Atkin batkin@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Alice Burton aburton@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Daniela  Caruana  dcaruana@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Michelle Casamento michellec@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Viviana Clarke  vclarke@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Carmela D'Amato cdamato@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Leanne Daquino ldaquino@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Katarina  Davidson  kdavidson@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Tania  Fragopoulos  tfragopoulos@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Joseph Frazzetto joef@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Kevin Gleeson principal@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Jennifer  Graham  jgraham@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Michele Hedley micheleh@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Michael Jennings michaelj@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Jill Kane jillk@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Annette Luck aluck@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Edwina Moulin emoulin@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Clare Moore clarem@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Laura  Munari  lmunari@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Kelly  O'Neil  koneil@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Claire Tennant ctennant@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Janine  Turville jturville@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Leanne Wenckowski  lwenckowski@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  
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